13-16.6
16.6
19.6
22.823.6
12.7
19.7
28.7
31.7
10.8
17.&18.8
18.8
1.9
13.9
20.9-13.10
22.9
23.-25.9
4.10
6.10
12.10
26.&27.10
12.11

23.11

Sl | . o8 ¥
Transboundary Pal'ks following nature's defign

<7 if’." -y =

4 ® FuroPARC

__ Sustainable Tourism
Y in Protected Areas

TRANSBOUNDARY ECOREGION JULIAN ALP

Parkfest 2024

Central event commemorating the 100th anniversary of the formation of

the Alpine Conservation Park

Festival "Isola di stavoli" - art shows, music and experiences in the nature

Resartico mine feast

Opening of a handicrafts exhibition “Triglav Lakes Valley”
Giulie Erranti - literary trekking

Opening of the photo exhibition Magical Nature 2022
Exhibition opening - Canin: Memory of ancient climates
Cross-border Organic Market at Na Logu in Trenta
Vertical Grauzaria - mountain running race

Guided tour of the Mangrt Nature Trail

Frico Resiano feast

Guided tour of the Trebi$¢ina mountain pasture

Val Alba nature reserve feast

Guided tour into the Triglav Lakes Valley

Soca Valley Hiking Festival

Hike along the connecting trail between Bovec and Resia
Alpine Week in Nova Gorica

Exhibition opening - Archeoplastica

Agriculture fair

Guided tour of the Tolminka Gorges

Pumpkin feast

Expert symposium upon 100th anniversary of the lease agreement to
establish the Alpine Conservation Park

Forum Transboundary Ecoregion Julian Alps

Welcome

More info: www.tnp.si, www.parcoprealpigiulie.it

e
unesco C i

Biosphere Reserve

S — EVENTS 2024

AR
NATURALE

Venzone

Trenta

Moggio Udinese
Resiutta
Kobarid
Lusevera-Resia
Resia

Trenta

Trenta

Moggio Udinese
Mangrtsko sedlo pass
Resia

Trenta

Moggio Udinese
Bohinj

Soca Valley
Bovec

Nova Gorica
Resia

Resiutta

Tolmin

Venzone

Bled
Moggio Udinese


http://www.tnp.si
http://www.parcoprealpigiulie.it




