









TRANSBOUNDARY ECOREGION JULIAN ALPS — EVENTS 2024



26. 5	Parkfest 2024	Venzone
31. 5	Central event commemorating the 100th anniversary of the formation of	
	the Alpine Conservation Park	Trenta
13 – 16.6	Festival "Isola di stavoli" - art shows, music and experiences in the nature	Moggio Udinese
16. 6	Resartico mine feast	Resiutta
19. 6	Opening of a handicrafts exhibition "Triglav Lakes Valley"	Kobarid
22. & 23. 6	Giulie Erranti - literary trekking	Lusevera-Resia
12. 7	Opening of the photo exhibition Magical Nature 2022	Resia
19. 7	Exhibition opening - Canin: Memory of ancient climates	Trenta
28. 7	Cross-border Organic Market at Na Logu in Trenta	Trenta
31. 7	Vertical Grauzaria - mountain running race	Moggio Udinese
10.8	Guided tour of the Mangrt Nature Trail	Mangrtsko sedlo pass
17. & 18. 8	Frico Resiano feast	Resia
18. 8	Guided tour of the Trebiščina mountain pasture	Trenta
1. 9	Val Alba nature reserve feast	Moggio Udinese
13. 9	Guided tour into the Triglav Lakes Valley	Bohinj
20. 9 – 13.10	Soča Valley Hiking Festival	Soča Valley
22. 9	Hike along the connecting trail between Bovec and Resia	Bovec
23. – 25. 9	Alpine Week in Nova Gorica	Nova Gorica
4. 10	Exhibition opening - Archeoplastica	Resia
6. 10	Agriculture fair	Resiutta
12.10	Guided tour of the Tolminka Gorges	Tolmin
26. & 27. 10	Pumpkin feast	Venzone
12.11	Expert symposium upon 100th anniversary of the lease agreement to	
	establish the Alpine Conservation Park	Bled
23.11	Forum Transboundary Ecoregion Julian Alps	Moggio Udinese
	NAT 1	

Welcome

More info: www.tnp.si, www.parcoprealpigiulie.it